Pro
duc
tIn
for
ma
tionSatellite Channel
Simulator
IZT C5040

9
Satellite Channel Simulator | IZT C5040
Ordering Guide
Hardware Option Description
IZT C5040-UPL Uplink Simulation Unit
IZT C5040-PLD Payload Simulation Unit
IZT C5040-DNL Downlink Simulation Unit
IZT C5040-CSU Central Synchronization Unit
IZT C5040-SVR Command and Control Server, Switch
IZT C5040-DSPL Keyboard and Display, 19" rackmount
Software Option Description
IZT C5040-117 Multipath
Software Option Description
IZT WE2 Warranty extension to 2 years
IZT WE3 Warranty extension to 3 years
Pro
duc
tIn
for
ma
tionSatellite Channel Simulator
IZT C5040
About IZT The Innovationszentrum fuer Telekommunikationstechnik GmbH IZT specializes in the most advanced digital signal pro-
cessing and field programmable gate array (FPGA) designs in combination with high frequency and microwave technology.
The product portfolio includes equipment for signal generation, receivers for signal monitoring and recording, transmitters for digi-
tal broadcast, digital radio systems, and channel simulators. IZT offers powerful platforms and customized solutions for high signal
bandwidth and real-time signal processing applications. The product and project business is managed from the principal office lo-
cated in Erlangen/Germany. IZT distributes its products worldwide together with its international strategic partners. The IZT quality
management system is ISO 9001:2015 certified.
All data provided in this document is non-binding.This data serves informational purposes only and is especially not guaranteed in anyway. Depending upon the subsequent specific individual projects, the relevant data may be subject to changes and will be assessed anddetermined individually for each project. This will depend on the particular characteristics of each individual project, especially specific siteand operational conditions.
INNOVATIONSZENTRUM FÜR TELEKOMMUNIKATIONSTECHNIK GMBH IZT AM WEICHSELGARTEN 5 · 91058 ERLANGEN, GERMANY
GENERAL MANAGER: RAINER PERTHOLD · TEL: +49 (0)9131 9162-0 · FAX: -190 · SALES@IZT-LABS.DE ·WWW.IZT-LABS.DE
R
E
V
.
1
.0
1
|2
7
.0
3
.2
0
2
0